April 2022

SAT 02/04/22 CRICKHOWELL WEEKEND
SUN | 03/04/22 Jeff and Diana Davies
2" and 3™ April 2022
Wed | 06/04/22 C 6.2 Burry Port / Eirwen Stephens
W1 Penybedd Eileen Beaumont
Wed | 06/04/22 C+ 8 Cefn Bryn / Penrice Dave Sealey
W2 Castle Circular Phil Rogers
SUN | 10/04/22 C 10 Llantwit Major to David
Nash Point Workman
Dai Roach
Wed | 13/04/22 C 5.5 Ferryside Huw &
w1 Adrienne
Francis
Wed | 13/04/22 C+ 8 Cwm Oergwm Teresa Howells
W2 Phil Cody
Sat/ | 16/04/22 B- 9 ‘Beating the Elaine Jenkins
Sun Bounds’ - Kidwelly Alwyn Williams
Wed | 20/04/22 C 6 Ffos Las Nina Clements
W1 Eileen Beaumont
Wed | 20/04/22 C+ 8 Amroth / Marros Keith Williams
W2 Circular
SUN | 24/04/22 B 9.5 St Brides / Martin’s Rob and Jan
Haven Circular Davies
Wed | 27/04/22 C 5.5 Tumble / Cross Heather Stretch
w1 Hands Eirwen Stephens
Wed | 27/04/22 C+ 9 Dryslwyn, Phil Rogers
W2 Aberglasney & Dave Sealey
Golden Grove
Sat | 30/04/22 C+ 9 Reynoldston Huw Francis
Rob Davies
May 2022
Wed | 04/05/22 4 Llangennech Ann Jones
‘Monday- Wendy
style’ Thirlwell
Walk
Wed | 04/05/22 6 Llangennech Keith Jones
w1 Colin Wright
Wed | 04/05/22 B- 9 Fforest Alwyn Williams
W2 Elaine Jenkins
Sat/S | 07/05/22 B+ |9.25 | Port Eynon Circular Steve Brown
Ray Lloyd
Wed | 11/05/22 C 6 Cwm lvy - Alun & Marina
W1 Whiteford Point Clement




Wed | 11/05/22 B 8 Fan Frynach and Dave Sealey
W2 Fan Fawr Alan John
12th May — 18t May 2022
All Wales Coast Path — Anglesey
Sat/S | 14/05/22 NO WALK
Wed | 18/05/02 C 5.8 MCP / Bynea Eileen Beaumont
W1 Eirwen Stephens
Wendy Thirlwell
Nina Clements
Wed | 18/05/22 B 9.5 Kittle John Coates
W2 Dai Roach
Sat/S | 21/05/22 C 9 Penmaen, Gower David Workman
Dai Roach
Wed | 25/05/22 C+ 5 Carmel Colin Wright
w1 Keith Jones
Wed | 25/05/22 No Walk
W2
Sat- | 28/05/22
Mon | 29/05/22 Festival of Walks 2022
30/05/22
June 2022
Wed | 01/06/22 C+ 5 Cefn Drum, Jonathan Barnes
w1 Pontarddulais Eileen Beaumont/
Wendy Thirlwell
Wed | 01/06/22 B 10 Cwmdu Circular Kath Lovatt
W2 Alan John
Sat/S | 04/06/22 B 8.5 Whitesands / Steve Brown
St David’s Ray Lloyd
Wed | 08/06/22 C 6 River Tawe/ Alun & Marina
Walk 1 Swansea Canal Clement
Wed | 08/06/22 B 7 Blaencwm / Phil Rogers
Walk 2 Blaenrhondda Dave Sealey
Sat/S | 11/06/22 C+ 10 Ystradowen / lan Rooney
Tre-Dodridge Peter Clark
Circular
Wed | 15/06/22 | C+ 6 Wildflower Walk Kath Lovatt
Walk 1 Cwmdu Eileen Beaumont
Wed | 15/06/22 No Walk
Walk 2
Sat/S | 18/06/22 B 9 Llansadwrn Pam Planchant
Pat Pope
Wed | 22/06/22 C 6.5 | Lower Gwendraeth Heather Stretch
Walk 1 Valley Eileen Beaumont
Wed | 22/06/22 C+ 8 Tenby / Teresa Howells
Walk 2 Saundersfoot Phil Cody

Circular




THUR | 23/06/22 D 1.5 FELINFOEL Caroline & Colin
with Lyn of Llanelli Wright
Community Heritage

Wed | 29/06/22 C 5 Strawberry Tea Walk Eirwen Stephens
Walk 1 Burry Port Nina Clements
Wed | 29/06/22 C+ 7.5 Strawberry Tea Walk Alwyn Williams

Walk 2 Burry Port Elaine Jenkins




